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Eight Barnes & Thornburg attorneys were named to the Who’s Who Legal
2017 list. The attorneys and their practice areas as defined by Who’s
Who Legal are:

Atlanta:

Shawn Rafferty – Transport: Aviation Finance

Stephen G. Weizenecker – Sports & Entertainment

Chicago:

Clifford J. Shapiro – Construction; Insurance & Reinsurance

Bruce White – Environment

Grand Rapids:

Charles M. Denton – Environment

Indianapolis:

Larry A. Mackey – Business Crime Defence

Los Angeles:

Rebekah Prince – Franchise

Minneapolis:

Thomas C. Mielenhausen – Insurance & Reinsurance

Since 1996, Who's Who Legal has identified the foremost legal
practitioners in multiple areas of business law. Nominees have been
selected based upon comprehensive, independent survey work with both
general counsel and private practice lawyers worldwide.

RELATED PEOPLE

Stephen G. Weizenecker
Partner
Atlanta
P 404-264-4038
F 404-264-4033
sweizenecker@btlaw.com

Clifford J. Shapiro
Of Counsel (Retired)
Chicago
P 312-214-4836
F 312-759-5646
clifford.shapiro@btlaw.com

Bruce White
Partner
Chicago
P 312-214-4584
F 312-759-5646
bruce.white@btlaw.com

Charles M. Denton
Partner
Atlanta, Grand Rapids
P 616-742-3974
F 404-264-4033
charles.denton@btlaw.com

http://whoswholegal.com/firms/1315/barnes-thornburg-llp/


Larry A. Mackey
Of Counsel (Retired)
P 317-231-7236
larry.mackey@btlaw.com

Thomas C. Mielenhausen
Of Counsel (Retired)
P 612-333-2111
tmielenhausen@btlaw.com

RELATED PRACTICE AREAS

Aviation and Unmanned Aerial Vehicles
Construction
Environmental
Insurance Recovery and Counseling
White Collar and Investigations

RELATED INDUSTRIES

Entertainment


